
TM

Grand Hoof™

Problems with your horse’s hooves?
Are you tired of losing shoes, dealing with crumbly
hoof walls, quartercracks, tender and sore hooves?
Building a healthy hoof is crucial to keeping
your horse sound and performing at his best.  

Grand Hoof’s original formula, developed over
20 years ago, and Grand Hoof Pellets + MSM
are both proven formulas to grow and maintain
strong, tough, healthy hooves. Their potent formulas
will give you the best and fastest results –
results you and your farrier have been looking for.

Proven studies and field testing on horses with hoof
problems have showed significant mprovement
when supplemented with Biotin and Methionine.
First you’ll see a new healthier band of hoof growth
directly below the coronary band.  Remember –
it takes 3-6 months for solid improvement and
almost a year for the hoof to completely grow out.

• Biotin, stimulates keratin production in the
hoof’s laminae and coronary band to support
the hoof wall, frog and white line, minimizing
weak walls and cracks and protecting the 
exterior hoof wall from moisture damage. 

• MSM & Methionine increases delivery of hoof
building nutrients and supports the connective
tissues inside the hoof wall.  MSM and
Methionine work as vasodilators, relaxing blood
vessels vital to circulating nutrient rich blood
into the small capillaries inside the hoof.  

• Zinc, Copper, Lysine and B-6 – are important
for protein and enzyme synthesis for proper hoof
repair, and growth. 

• Diamond V™ Probiotic Fermented Yeast
improves feed digestibility and utilization. 

9

Grand Hoof available in:
5 lb. (2.2 kg) - 80 servings 
10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 160 servings 
25 lb. (11.36 kg) - 400 servings

Avg. Price/Serving
Serving Size
Biotin
Methionine
MSM
Diamond V™ Probiotic Yeast
Lysine
Zinc
Copper
Vitamin B-6

$1.06
6 oz.

15 mg
2,727 mg

1,704 mg
300 mg
100 mg

Farnam 
Horseshoers Secret®

$1.20
4 oz.

15 mg
3,000 mg

2,750 mg
360 mg
125 mg

Absorbine®

Hooflex+®

$1.08
1/2 cup
20 mg

5,300 mg

1,000 mg
250 mg

92 mg

Farrier’s Formula®

Double StrengthCompany/Product

Cost Comparison

$0.73
1 oz.

20 mg
3,000 mg

400 mg
1,500 mg

250 mg
50 mg
20 mg

Grand Hoof™

$0.86
1 oz.

20 mg
3,000 mg
5,000 mg

400 mg
1,500 mg

250 mg
50 mg
20 mg

Grand Hoof™

PELLETS + MSM

Horseshoerʼs Secret® is a registered trademark of Farnam® Companies, Inc.
Absorbine® and Absorbine® Hooflex+® are registered trademarks of the W. F. Young, Inc.
Farrierʼs® Formula is a registered trademark of Life Data® Labs, Inc.




