

GRAND HOOF™

Problems with your horse's hooves? Are you tired of losing shoes, dealing with crumbly hoof walls, quartercracks, tender and sore hooves? Building a healthy hoof is crucial to keeping your horse sound and performing at his best.

Grand Hoof's original formula, developed over 20 years ago, and **Grand Hoof Pellets + MSM** are both proven formulas to grow and maintain strong, tough, healthy hooves. Their potent formulas will give you the best and fastest results — results you and your farrier have been looking for.

Proven studies and field testing on horses with hoof problems have showed significant mprovement when supplemented with Biotin and Methionine. First you'll see a new healthier band of hoof growth directly below the coronary band. Remember — it takes 3-6 months for solid improvement and almost a year for the hoof to completely grow out.

- **Biotin**, stimulates keratin production in the hoof's laminae and coronary band to support the hoof wall, frog and white line, minimizing weak walls and cracks and protecting the exterior hoof wall from moisture damage.
- MSM & Methionine increases delivery of hoof building nutrients and supports the connective tissues inside the hoof wall. MSM and Methionine work as vasodilators, relaxing blood vessels vital to circulating nutrient rich blood into the small capillaries inside the hoof.
- Zinc, Copper, Lysine and B-6 are important for protein and enzyme synthesis for proper hoof repair, and growth.
- Diamond V™ Probiotic Fermented Yeast improves feed digestibility and utilization.

COST COMPARISON

Company/Product	Grand Hoof™	Grand Hoof™ PELLETS + MSM	Farnam Horseshoers Secret®	Absorbine® Hooflex+®	Farrier's Formula® Double Strength
Avg. Price/Serving	\$0.73	\$0.86	\$1.06	\$1.20	\$1.08
Serving Size	1 oz.	1 oz.	6 oz.	4 oz.	1/2 cup
Biotin	20 mg	20 mg	15 mg	15 mg	20 mg
Methionine	3,000 mg	3,000 mg	2,727 mg	3,000 mg	5,300 mg
MSM		5,000 mg			
Diamond V [™] Probiotic Yeast	400 mg	400 mg			
Lysine	1,500 mg	1,500 mg	1,704 mg	2,750 mg	1,000 mg
Zinc	250 mg	250 mg	300 mg	360 mg	250 mg
Copper	50 mg	50 mg	100 mg	125 mg	92 mg
Vitamin B-6	20 mg	20 mg			

Horseshoer's Secret® is a registered trademark of Farnam® Companies, Inc.
Absorbine® and Absorbine® Hooflex+® are registered trademarks of the W. F. Young, Inc
Farrier's® Formula is a registered trademark of Life Data® Labs, Inc.



Grand Hoof available in:5 lb. (2.2 kg) - 80 servings
10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 160 servings
25 lb. (11.36 kg) - 400 servings